MSU

CIBER

michigan state
university

center for
international
business education
and-research

Advisory
Board

MSU-CIBER ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

15 September 2006
10:30 AM to 3:00 PM

Location:

Room B119

The James B. Henry Center for Executive Development
3535 Forest Road

Lansing, Michigan 48910-3831

Phone: (517) 353-8711

Fax: (517) 353-0796

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:00

Registration & Refreshments in the Henry Center Commons Area

State of MSU-CIBER 2006 & Future Strategic Initiatives
Tomas Hult, Director

Lunch & Welcome Remarks, Shibui Room, MSU University Club
Robert Duncan, Dean, Eli Broad College of Business

MSU-CIBER in the External Community
Chris Holman, Michigan’s Small Business Advocate

What Should MSU-CIBER Do To Have Impact Externally?
Advisory Council Members

MSU-CIBER in the Internal MSU Community
A. J. Singh, Study Abroad Director, Eli Broad College of Business

What Should MSU-CIBER Do To Have Impact at MSU?
Advisory Council Members

Break with Refreshments in the Henry Center Commons Area

Open Forum — Strategic Input from Advisory Council Members
S. Tamer Cavusgil, Founder

Next Advisory Board Meeting
Friday, 14 September 2007




