

## Advisory B o a r d

## MSU-CIBER ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

## 15 September 2006 10:30 AM to 3:00 PM

## **Location:**

Room B119

The James B. Henry Center for Executive Development

3535 Forest Road

Lansing, Michigan 48910-3831

Phone: (517) 353-8711 Fax: (517) 353-0796

10:30-10:45	Registration & Refreshments in the Henry Center Commons Area
10:45-11:30	State of MSU-CIBER 2006 & Future Strategic Initiatives Tomas Hult, Director
11:30-1:00	Lunch & Welcome Remarks, Shibui Room, MSU University Club Robert Duncan, Dean, Eli Broad College of Business
1:00-1:15	MSU-CIBER in the External Community Chris Holman, Michigan's Small Business Advocate
1:15-1:30	What Should MSU-CIBER Do To Have Impact Externally? Advisory Council Members
1:30-1:45	MSU-CIBER in the Internal MSU Community A. J. Singh, Study Abroad Director, Eli Broad College of Business
2:00-2:15	What Should MSU-CIBER Do To Have Impact at MSU? Advisory Council Members
2:15-2:30	Break with Refreshments in the Henry Center Commons Area
2:30-3:00	Open Forum — Strategic Input from Advisory Council Members S. Tamer Cavusgil, Founder

Next Advisory Board Meeting Friday, 14 September 2007